
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31099528 5PSSDB 15.25 3.45 52.61

31099545 P6 - (97154) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50 5PSSDB 15.15 4.70 71.20

31099571 P6 - (97699) Hallimore Ranch 1 WSD 5PSSDB 15.25 3.95 60.24

31099591 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.20 3.33 50.62

31099610 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.14 3.33 50.42

31099630 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 15.25 3.95 60.24

31099648 P6 - (85512) Brookewater Collector Rd Ph 1 5PSSDB 15.08 4.30 64.84

31099685 P6 - (86316) Hallimore Ranch Det. Basin PH 1 5PSSDB 15.17 3.95 59.92

31099699 P6 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 15.16 5.95 90.20

31099766 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.12 3.33 50.35

31099790 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.15 3.33 50.45

31099818 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.23 3.33 50.72

31099845 P6 - (104441) (6810 Sway St) City Wide Project 1 9PSCC 15.16 5.95 90.20

31099886 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 15.16 3.95 59.88

31099908 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.08 3.33 50.22

31099959 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.19 3.33 50.58

31099984 P6 - (97154) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50 5PSSDB 15.17 4.70 71.30

31100015 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 15.16 3.95 59.88

31100042 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.08 3.33 50.22

31100068 P6 - (97154) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50 5PSSDB 15.13 4.70 71.11

70064045 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 15.17 4.70 71.30

70064057 P14 - (93894) 36" WATERLINE - CINCO RANCH 5PSSDB 15.13 3.95 59.76

70064068 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 15.09 4.70 70.92

70064082 P14 - (103465) Jones Creek Reserve @ Mccrary Meadows Sec 1 10PSSDA 15.10 3.65 55.11

70064093 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 15.19 3.95 60.00

70064098 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 15.04 4.70 70.69

70064112 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.08 3.10 46.75

70064118 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 15.18 4.70 71.35

70064127 P14 - (103465) Jones Creek Reserve @ Mccrary Meadows Sec 1 10PSSDA 15.08 3.65 55.04

70064132 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.15 3.85 58.33

70064155 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 15.07 4.70 70.83

70064169 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 15.06 3.25 48.94

70064185 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 15.13 3.95 59.76

70064196 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.06 3.10 46.69

70064202 P14 - (104557) Suds Deluxe Car Wash 5PSSDB 15.08 5.45 82.19

70064217 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.05 3.10 46.66

Settlement
of payment

Grydslay Figueredo 4/26/2024

Grydslay Figueredo R002265

1342

D206

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (104361) Village Crossing Det.



70064222 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.06 3.85 57.98

70064230 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 15.08 4.70 70.88

70064245 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.14 3.85 58.29

70064255 7PSSDB 15.07 3.95 59.53

2436.20

5% -121.81

SUBTOTAL 2314.39

-$415.53

TOTAL $1898.86

P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7

Fuel


	04-19-2024 to 04-25-2024



